
BROOKS & KENWOOD COLLECTION

Taupe

$2,599
Weight: 100 lbs

BTUs: 65,000/80,000
BRK-1242-19-K
KW-1242-19-K

DINING

Light Tan

KW-1242-K

White

$4,199   |   DSI: $5,899
		     $5,899

Weight: 150 lbs
BTUs: 80,000
BRK-1242-D-K

KW-1242-K

KenwoodBrooks

Umber 
Brown

LINEAR RECTANGULAR

ROUND SQUARE

BRK-1242-19-K

$1,499
Weight: 68 lbs
BTUs: 55,000
BRK-1224-19-K
KW-1224-19-K

BRK-1224-19-LT-K

$1,999
Weight: 100 lbs
BTUs: 55,000
BRK-20-19-K
KW-20-19-K

BRK-20-19-K

$2,499
Weight: 100 lbs
BTUs: 55,000

BRK-2424-19-K
KW-2424-19-K

KW-2424-19-K

DIMENSIONS

Dining
81” x 51” x 30”

Linear
61” x 31” x 20”

Rectangular
50” x 31” x 20”

Round
42” x 42” x 20”

Square
40” x 40” x 20”

*White only offered in Linear and Rectangular
**Light Tan only offered in Rectangular

FEATURES BENEFITS

	• UL tested and ULC listed for safety

	• Advanced Crystal Fire Plus® Burner 
technology

	• Prepared for use with liquid propane; 
includes natural gas conversion kit

	• Adjustable feet for uneven ground

	• Riser kit to fit 20 lb. LP tank at 20.5-21” H 
included when needed

	• Automatic gas shutoff

	• Timers and E-stops for commercial use

	• Access door conceals standard 20 lb. 
propane tank in base

	• Composite decking offers weather 
resistance, easy cleaning, and long-lasting 
aesthetics without the need for sealing

	• Graphite Grey powder-coated aluminum 
framing offers durability, weather 
resistance, and a sleek, low-maintenance 
finish

	• Grey Glass burner cover can convert fire pit 
into a table when not burning

	• All essential components included in one 
SKU (fire media, burner cover, and ignition)



ACCESSORIES
Glass Wind GuardsProtective Covers

sales@outdoorrooms.com (952) 658-6738 | outdoorrooms.com

CVR6332 & CVR8355
$114 & $189

IGN IT ION OP T IONS

VCSV-CP-BLK

Manual
Mounted on fire pit only

Standard 
Control Panel

CVR5132
$92

GG-1242
$339

GG-1224
$259

GG-20R
$329

GG-2424
$269

Benches

Short KW-SB $329

Long KW-LB $579

BROOKS & KENWOOD COLLECTION

CVR4444
$104

CVR42
$87

Can be mounted on or away from fire pit

4-hour Timer with 
Emergency Stop

CFP-ESO-CPDSI-CP-BLK 4HRTES-CPWES-CP4HRTC

Electronic

On/Off Switch with
Emergency StopEmergency StopOn/Off Switch4-Hour Timer

Mounted away from fire pit

*Only available in Dining and Linear models

Bags Required for 1224s: Glass Gems (3), Tumbled Lava Rock (3), Black Lava Rock (1)
Bags Required for 1242s: Glass Gems (3), Tumbled Lava Rock (3), Black Lava Rock (1)
Bags Required for Rounds: Glass Gems (2), Tumbled Lava Rock (2), Black Lava Rock (0.5)
Bags Required for Squares: Glass Gems (4), Tumbled Lava Rock (3), Black Lava Rock (1.5)

LAVA-BLK (15 lb Bag)
Black Lava Rock $85

CF20-LOGSET
Ceramic Log Set $229

LAV-TMB (6 lb Bag)
Tumbled Lava Rock $82

w
CFG-A (5 lb Bag)

Amber $59
CFG-AM (5 lb Bag) 
Aquamarine $59

CFG-D (5 lb Bag)
Clear $50

CFG-O (5 lb Bag)
Onyx $59

CFG-R (5 lb Bag)
Ruby $61

F IRE  MED IA


